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effective November 26, 2012

Dairy and Multifood Branch (DMB) Products Contact Telephone E-mail Fax
Chief - Dairy and Multifood Branch William (Bill) Lang 816 926 2527 William.Lang@kcc.usda.gov 816 627 0745
Butter Trevor Wilson 816 926 1564 Trevor.Wilson@kcc.usda.gov 816 448 5896
Cheese, Mozzarella Mary Mahoney 816 926 2501 Mary.Mahoney@kcc.usda.ogv 816 448 5866
Cheese, Natural American Shirley Clayton 816 926 6715 Shirley.Clayton@kcc.usda.gov 816 448 5884
Cheese, Process Trevor Wilson 816 926 1564 Trevor.Wilson@kcc.usda.gov 816 448 5896
Dairy Invoice Processing, Cheese, Mozzarella Shirley Clayton 816 926 6715 Shirley.Clayton@kcc.usda.gov 816 448 5884
Dairy Invoice Processing, Cheese, Natural American Shirley Clayton 816 926 6715 Shirley.Clayton@kcc.usda.gov 816 448 5884
Dairy Invoice Processing, Cheese, Processed Trevor Wilson 816 926 1564 Trevor.Wilson@kcc.usda.gov 816 448 5896
Dairy Invoice Processing, Milk Clyde King 816 926 2610 Clyde.King@kcc.usda.gov 816 627 0689
Infant Formula Shirley Clayton 816 926 6715 Shirley.Clayton@kcc.usda.gov 816 448 5884
Milk, Evaporated Clyde King 816 926 2610 Clyde.King@kcc.usda.gov 816 627 0689
Milk, Instant Nonfat Dry Clyde King 816 926 2610 Clyde.King@kcc.usda.gov 816 627 0689
Milk, Ultra High Temperature Clyde King 816 926 2610 Clyde.King@kcc.usda.gov 816 627 0608
Multifood Program - Nampa, Idaho Rachel Hight 816 926 2512 Rachel.Hight@kcc.usda.gov 816 823 4195
Multifood Program - Kansas City, Missouri Steve Mochel 816 926 2611 Steven.Mochel@kcc.usda.gov 816 448 5893
Multifood Program - Syracuse, New York Rachel Hight 816 926 2512 Rachel.Hight@kcc.usda.gov 816 823 4195
WBSCM Administration Patricia (Patty) Wagner 816 823 3200 Patricia.Wagner@kcc.usda.gov 816 448 5782
Clerical Special Projects Martha J. Johnson 816 823 2485 Martha.Johnson@kcc.usda.gov 816 823 4195

Processed Commodities Branch (PCB) Products Contact Telephone E-mail Fax
Chief - Processed Commodities Branch Matthew (Matt) Perryn 816 926 2604 Matthew.Perryn@kcc.usda.gov 816 627 0688
Bakery Flour Mix Mara Whitaker 816 926 6063 Mara.Whitaker@kcc.usda.gov 816 448 5874
Bakery Flour Products Jenny Barreto 816 823 1145 Jenny.Barreto@kcc.usda.gov 816 448 5753
Cereal, Fortified (Ready-to-Eat) Carol Givens-Verser 816 823 1153 Carol.Givens-Verser@kcc.usda.gov 816 627 0690
Cereal, Instant (Infant/Baby) Rice Carol Givens-Verser 816 823 1153 Carol.Givens-Verser@kcc.usda.gov 816 627 0690
Cereal, Processed (Farina and Oatmeal) David C. Jackson 816 823 1142 David.C.Jackson@kcc.usda.gov 816 448 5862
Corn Products Robin Casper 816 926 1868 Robin.Casper@kcc.usda.gov 816 823 4195
Corn Totes Robin Casper 816 926 1868 Robin.Casper@kcc.usda.gov 816 823 4195
Crackers David C. Jackson 816 823 1142 David.C.Jackson@kcc.usda.gov 816 448 5862
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Processed Commodities Branch (PCB) Products Contact Telephone E-mail Fax
Macaroni and Cheese David C. Jackson 816 823 1142 David.C.Jackson@kcc.usda.gov 816 448 5862
Pancakes, Whole Wheat Carol Givens-Verser 816 823 1153 Carol.Givens-Verser@kcc.usda.gov 816 627 0690
Pasta Products Jeffrey (Jeff) Jackson 816 926 2530 Jeffrey.Jackson@kcc.usda.gov 816 448 5665
Peanut Products Cheryl Davis 816 926 3377 Cheryl.Davis@kcc.usda.gov 816 448 5891
Rice Products Mara Whitaker 816 926 6063 Mara.Whitaker@kcc.usda.gov 816 448 5874
Sunflower Seed Butter Robin Casper 816 926 1868 Robin.Casper@kcc.usda.gov 816 823 4195
Tortillas, Whole Wheat Carol Givens-Verser 816 823 1153 Carol.Givens-Verser@kcc.usda.gov 816 627 0690
Wheat Flour Products Jenny Barreto 816 823 1145 Jenny.Barreto@kcc.usda.gov 816 448 5753
Vegetable Oil Products Raquel Clinton 816 926 6395 Raquel.Clinton@kcc.usda.gov 816 627 0638
Technical Support - Domestic Invoices Beverly (Bev) Cravens 816 926 3412 Beverly.Cravens@kcc.usda.gov 816 823 4195
Technical Support - Domestic Invoices Helen Rivera 816 926 6619 Helen.Rivera@kcc.usda.gov 816 627 0736
Technical Support - Domestic Invoices Caroline Williams 816 926 2515 Caroline.Williams@kcc.usda.gov 816 823 4195
Clerical Special Projects Steven Bishop 816 926 3953 Steven.Bishop@kcc.usda.gov 816 823 4195

Contracting Officer Responsibilities Contact Telephone E-mail Fax
Contracting Officer - Dairy Products: William (Bill) Lang 816 926 2527 William.Lang@kcc.usda.gov 816 627 0745
Milk, Evaporated
Milk, Instant Nonfat Dry
Milk, Ultra High Temperature

Contracting Officer - Domestic Products: Ray Boyd [Office of the HCAD] 816 926 2612 Roy.Boyd@kcc.usda.gov 816 823 4195
Bakery Flour Mix
Bakery Flour Products
Cereal, Fortified (Ready-to-Eat)
Cereal, Processed (Farina and Oatmeal)
Corn Products
Corn Totes
Pasta Products
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Contracting Officer - Domestic Products: Contact Telephone E-mail Fax
Peanut Products Ray Boyd [Office of the HCAD] 816 926 2612 Roy.Boyd@kcc.usda.gov 816 823 4195
Rice Products
Sunflower Seed Butter
Vegetable Oil Products
Wheat Flour Products

Contracting Officer Hilary Cole 816 926 6645 Hilary.Cole@kcc.usda.gov 816 627 0608
Butter
Cheese, Mozzarella
Cheese, Natural American
Cheese, Process
Infant Formula

Contracting Officer - Domestic Products: Jeffrey (Jeff) Jackson 816 926 2530 Jeffrey.Jackson@kcc.usda.gov 816 448 5665
Cereal, Instant (Infant/Baby) Rice
Crackers
Macaroni and Cheese
Pancakes, Whole Wheat
Tortillas, Whole Wheat

Contracting Officer - Multifood Program Wayne Oliver [Office of the HCAD] 816 926 2503 Wayne.Oliver@kcc.usda.gov 816 823 4195

Contracting Officer - Special Projects Matthew (Matt) Perryn 816 926 2604 Matthew.Perryn@kcc.usda.gov 816 627 0688

Mailing address: Telephone:  816 926 6124
USDA/FFAS/FSA/DACO/KCCO/PD
Mail Stop 8718
PO Box 419205
Kansas City, Missouri 64133
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